CGS Spring 2015 Cross Canada Lecture Tour / La Tournée de conférences pancanadiennes - Printemps 2015

Dr. Nicholas Sitar, Professor, University of California at Berkeley

Date City / Ville |Time / Heure Venue / Lieu Topic / Sujet Section Contact / Représentant de la section
Week / Semaine 1

Monday May 4 / Lundi 4 mai Halifax 11:45 am lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Room B227, Sexton Campus, Dalhousie University On the Importance of Kinematics in the Analysis of (Large) Landslides [James Mitchell: James.Mitchell@stantec.com
Monday May 4 / Lundi 4 mai Fredericton |7:00 pm lecture ADI Studio (Room HC-25), Head Hall, University of New Brunswick |Seismic Earth Pressures on Retaining Walls and Basements Benjamin McGuigan: benjamin.mcguigan@gemtec.ca
Tuesday May 5 / Mardi 5 mai Montreal 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm lecture Hydro-Québec, Salle bleue, 2e étage, 855 Sainte-Catherine Est Seismic Earth Pressures on Retaining Walls and Basements Yannic Ethier: Yannic.Ethier@etsmtl.ca
Wednesday May 6 / Mercredi 6 mai Quebec 5:00 pm social, 5:30 pm lecture Pavillon d’Optique Photonique, Université Laval On the Importance of Kinematics in the Analysis of (Large) Landslides |Jean C6té: Jean.Cote@gci.ulaval.ca

Thursday May 7 / Jeudi 7 mai Ottawa 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture Empress Room Centurion Banquet Centre, 170 Colonnade Rd Influence of Fabric on Engineering Properties of Coarse Sediments Mamadou Fall: Mamadou.Fall@uOttawa.ca
Thursday May 7 / Jeudi 7 mai Toronto 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm dinner, 7:30 pm lecture |Mastro's Restaurante lItaliano, 890 Wilson Ave, Downsview Seismic Earth Pressures on Retaining Walls and Basements Andrew Drevininkas: andrew.drevininkas@ttc.ca
Friday May 8 / Vendredi 8 mai Kingston ~ |[12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Kingston Brew Pub, 34 Clarence Street Influence of Fabric on Engineering Properties of Coarse Sediments Nick Vlachopoulos: vlachopoulos-n@rmc.ca
Week / Semaine 2

Monday May 11 / Lundi 11 mai Winnipeg |12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Holiday Inn Winnipeg South, 1330 Pembina Hwy Seismic Earth Pressures on Retaining Walls and Basements Kendall Thiessen: KThiessen@winnipeg.ca
Tuesday May 12 / Mardi 12 mai Edmonton [11:30 am lunch, 12:15 pm lecture Saskatchewan Room, Faculty Club, University of Alberta On the Importance of Kinematics in the Analysis of (Large) Landslides [Sean Mac Eoin: sean.maceoin@aecom.com
Tuesday May 12 / Mardi 12 mai Calgary 5:30 pm social/dinner, 6:30 pm lecture Austrian Canadian Cultural Centre, 3112 11 Street NE On the Importance of Kinematics in the Analysis of (Large) Landslides |Scott McKean: scott.mckean@stantec.com
Wednesday May 13 / Mercredi 13 mai  |Victoria 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Howard Johnson Inn & Suites - 4670 Elk Lake Drive, Victoria Influence of Fabric on Engineering Properties of Coarse Sediments Suzanne Powell: spowell@thurber.ca

Thursday May 14 / Jeudi 14 mai Pr George [11:30 am lunch, 12:30 pm lecture China Sail Restaurant, 4288 5th Ave On the Importance of Kinematics in the Analysis of (Large) Landslides |Dave McDougall: d.mcdougall@geonorth.ca
Thursday May 14 / Jeudi 14 mai Vancouver [5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm lecture, 7:30 pm dinner |Executive Inn, 4201 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby On the Importance of Kinematics in the Analysis of (Large) Landslides |Jason Pellett: jpellett@eba.ca




